series PA Cylinders
for aggressive environments
to ISO 15552 standard Ø 32 ÷ 100
PA BASIC CYLINDER
P.S.: Rod nut supplied as standard
Waircom MBS S.p.A.
Via Piemonte, 13/15 - 20070 Vizzolo Predabissi MI Italy
Ph.: +39 0298230821

Cylinder Ø 63, through rod, 150 mm stroke, INOX AISI 316 stainless steel
rod with cover strips: 63R150 PA/14
ORDER EXAMPLES
SEALS KIT
PU  Ø/SG/X
Through rod PU  Ø/SG/R/X
FKM  Ø/SG/X2
Through rod FKM  Ø/SG/R/X2
SPARE PARTS
ORDER KEY
PA/ S* VERSION
 / Double acting
 S Single acting front spring
 Y Single acting rear spring
 R Through rod
OPTION 1
 X “clean” profile barrel
 OPTION 2
 1 AISI 316 stainless steel rod
 2 FKM seals
 3 AISI 316 stainless steel rod and FKM seals
OPTION 3
 4  Cover strip for magnetic sensors slots
  OPTION 4
 5  Alluminium alloy piston
MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION
The  “PA”  series cylinders comply with ISO 15552 and have a PA11
coating (Rilsan® by Arkema). They provide an advantageous alternative to
traditional stainless steel cylinders, generally heavier and more expensive,
ensuring excellent corrosion resistance in multiple applications.
They are available, from Ø 32 to Ø 100, with rod, nut and screws in stainless
steel and techno-polymer piston with magnet, as standard.
The barrel, in extruded aluminum alloy “mickey mouse” style and coated
in PA11, has TEE-slots on 2 sides where it’s possible to mount directly the
magnetic sensors series “FM100”.
TECHNICAL DATA
series PA Cylinders
for aggressive environments
to ISO 15552 standard Ø 32 ÷ 100
End caps Painted die-cast alluminium alloy and PA11 coated
Cylinder barrel Extrude profile, 20 µm anodized alluminium alloy and
PA11 coated
Screws AISI 303 stainless steel
Piston rod AISI 303 or AISI 316 stainless steel

Cylinder Ø 63, through rod, 150 mm stroke, INOX AISI 316 stainless steel
rod with cover strips: 63R150 PA/14
ORDER EXAMPLES
SEALS KIT
PU  Ø/SG/X
Through rod PU  Ø/SG/R/X
FKM  Ø/SG/X2
Through rod FKM  Ø/SG/R/X2
SPARE PARTS
ORDER KEY
PA/ S* VERSION
 / Double acting
 S Single acting front spring
 Y Single acting rear spring
 R Through rod
OPTION 1
 X “clean” profile barrel
 OPTION 2
 1 AISI 316 stainless steel rod
 2 FKM seals
 3 AISI 316 stainless steel rod and FKM seals
OPTION 3
 4  Cover strip for magnetic sensors slots
  OPTION 4
 5  Alluminium alloy piston
MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION
The  “PA”  series cylinders comply with ISO 15552 and have a PA11
coating (Rilsan® by Arkema). They provide an advantageous alternative to
traditional stainless steel cylinders, generally heavier and more expensive,
ensuring excellent corrosion resistance in multiple applications.
They are available, from Ø 32 to Ø 100, with rod, nut and screws in stainless
steel and techno-polymer piston with magnet, as standard.
The barrel, in extruded aluminum alloy “mickey mouse” style and coated
in PA11, has TEE-slots on 2 sides where it’s possible to mount directly the
magnetic sensors series “FM100”.
TECHNICAL DATA
series PA Cylinders
for aggressive environments
to ISO 15552 standard Ø 32 ÷ 100
End caps Painted die-cast alluminium alloy and PA11 coated
Cylinder barrel Extrude profile, 20 µm anodized alluminium alloy and
PA11 coated
Screws AISI 303 stainless steel
Piston rod AISI 303 or AISI 316 stainless steel